UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UT5504                                                                                      Power MOSFET
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2021 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-417.F
P-CHANNEL LOGIC LEVEL
ENHANCEMENT MODE FIELD
EFFECT TRANSISTOR
  DESCRIPTION

* Fast Switching Speed
 SYMBOL
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
UT5504L-TM3-T UT5504G-TM3-T TO-251 G D S - - - - - Tube
UT5504L-TN3-R UT5504G-TN3-R TO-252 G D S - - - - - Tape Reel
UT5504L-S08-R UT5504G-S08-R SOP-8 S S S G D D D D Tape Reel
Note: Pin Assignment: G: Gate   D: Drain   S: Source
UT5504                                                                                    Power MOSFET
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., Ltd              2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-417.F